Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
543
O
7320 - Metric Shouldered Adaptor
1607 - Metric Tapping Saddles
d
(mm)
DN
(mm) Part No. L
 (mm)
H
 (mm)
B
 (mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
50 50 / 2" PCF-ASH-50-50 16 138 67 96 109 292 33.25
63 50 / 2" PCF-ASH-63-50 16 156 67 113 123 437 35.84
90 100 / 4" PCF-ASH-90-100 16 231 123 154 170 1213 102.39
110 100 / 4" PCF-ASH-110-100 16 255 123 181 213 1874 140.40
d
(mm)
G
 (mm) Part No. L
(mm)
A
(mm)
H
 (mm)
B
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
32 1/2" PTF-SAD-32-15 92 40 60 16 133 11.42
32 3/4"" PTF-SAD-32-20 92 41 60 16 135 11.42
32 1" PTF-SAD-32-25 92 42 60 20 142 11.42
40 3/4" PTF-SAD-40-20 92 46 60 19 143 12.95
40 1" PTF-SAD-40-25 92 49 60 25 151 12.95
50 3/4" PTF-SAD-50-20 106 52 73 21 180 14.52
50 1" PTF-SAD-50-25 106 54 73 25 187 14.52
63 3/4" PTF-SAD-63-20 116 59 84 20 279 18.78
63 1" PTF-SAD-63-25 116 61 84 25 286 18.78
63 1 1/4" PTF-SAD-63-32 116 66 84 32 308 18.78
63 1 1/2" PTF-SAD-63-40 116 67 84 39 322 18.78
75 1" PTF-SAD-75-25 122 67 98 25 376 23.03
75 2" PTF-SAD-75-50 122 78 98 40 433 23.03
90 1" PTF-SAD-90-25 141 75 105 25 460 27.75
90 2" PTF-SAD-90-50 141 86 105 50 511 27.75
110 1" PTF-SAD-110-25 165 87 116 25 567 33.99
110 2" PTF-SAD-110-50 165 97 116 50 615 33.99
140 2" PTF-SAD-140-50 201 112 136 50 938 63.91
160 1" PTF-SAD-160-25 223 112 145 25 1039 88.88
160 2" PTF-SAD-160-50 223 123 145 50 1080 88.88
180 1" PTF-SAD-180-25 245 122 154 25 1300 109.37
180 2" PTF-SAD-180-50 245 133 154 50 1334 109.37
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD